

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6975/2025

Ram Swaroop Choudhary Son Of Shri Balu Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinayam Saran with Ms. Mahi Choudhary for Mr. B. S. Chhaba, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

06/05/2026

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

List after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J